
ALL PRICES ARE IN BAHRAINI DINARS AND SUBJECT TO 5% GOVERNMENT LEVY, 5% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

BuffaloWingsBahrain



LIQUID COCAINE

PINA COLADA

CHERRY HOOKMOSCOW MULE

WHISKY SOUR

2.99

3.49

3.492.49

2.49

Southern Comfort, Amaretto, 
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Grenadine

DAY AT THE BEACH 3.99
Rum, Malibu, Amaretto, Orange 
Juice, Grenadine

Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, 
Coconut Syrup

Rum, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, 
Cherry Syrup, Simple Syrup, Fresh 
Lemon Juice  

Vodka, Ginger Ale, Fresh Lemon 
Juice, Fresh Mint 

Whisky, Lemon Juice, Suger, 
Angostura bitter

LONG ISLAND 
ICE TEA

3.99

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cola, 
Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

WILL KNOCK YOUR TASTE BUDS 
OUTTA THE  PARK
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BLUE KAMIKAZE

LIQUID MARIJUANA LONG ISLAND 
ELECTRIC

3.99

2.99

4.99

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon 
Juice

Captain Morgan, Green Apple, 
Syrup, Pineapple, OJ, Blue 
Curacao

BULLFROG 3.99
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 
Curacao, Red Bull, Lemon Juice

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 
Curacao, Sprite, Lemon Juice

BAILYS IRISH CREAM AMARETTO DISARONNO2.99

2.49

2.49

2.49

2.49

2.49

4.99

KAHLUA

WHITE SAMBUCA

BLACK SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER

ABSINTHE



WHAT’S A BOTTLE OF WINE 
BTWEEN FRIENDS? EMPTY

DE BORTOLI FS 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DE BORTOLI FS 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

3.99

3.99

-

-

11.99

11.99

19.99

19.99

SANGRE DE TORO 
TEMPRANILLO

SANGRE DE TORO 
BLANCO

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

BY GLASS

BY GLASS

BY BOTTLE

BY BOTTLE
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DE BORTOLI FS ROSE 11.99

11.99SANGRE DE TORO 
ROSADO

ROSÈ WINE BY BOTTLE

12.99ANDRE BRUT

SPARKLING WINE BY BOTTLE



DOO DOO

BLUE KAMIKAZE

B52

TEQUILA EXTRA HOT

PASSION STAR

2.49

2.49 2.49

2.49 2.49

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, 
Sugar Syrup

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon 
Juice, Sugar Syrup

Kahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec

MONKEY BRAIN 2.49
Peach Schnapps, Baileys, 
Grenadine

SLIPPERY NIPPLE 2.49
Baileys Irish Cream, Sambuca 
White

Mexican Tequila, Lemon Slices, 
Grenadine

Tequila, Triple Sec, Peach Puree, 
Syrup Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree, 
Fresh Lemon Juice

SINGLE SHOT

SHOTS

TO SHARE OR NOT TO SHARE 
THATS WHERE YOU DRAW THE LINE 
BTWEEN A PITCHER OR A SHOT

9.99
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SOLITA

CUBA LIBRE 9.99

LONG ISLAND 
ICE TEA

9.99

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple 
Sec, Cola, Lemon Juice

LONG ISLAND 
ELECTRIC

9.99

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 
Curacao, 7up, Lemon Juice

Tequila, Triple Sec, Margarita Mix, 
Sol Bottle

Rum, Coke

CAPE COD 9.995.99
Vodka, Cranberry Juice

1 LITER

CHERRYBOMB

SUNSETBOMB

VEGASBOMB

4.99

4.99

5.99

Vodka, Cherry Syrup, Red Bull

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Red Bull, 
Grenadine

JAGERBOMB 4.99
Jägermeister, Red Bull

Whiskey, Malibu, Red Bull

PITCHERS



CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY CHERRY LIMON

3.49

3.49 3.49

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Suger Syrup, Soda, 
Water

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Strawberry Puree 
Syrup, Soda, Water

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Cherry Syrup, Soda, 
Water

PEACH

BULL

3.49

3.49

Rum, Muddled Lemon, Peach 
Puree, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, 
Soda Water

Rum, Mint Leaves, Simple Syrup, 
Lemon

MOJITOS

THE THREE MUSKETEERS ARE 
HERE TO SAVE THE DAY
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CLASSIC

APPLE

STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY

CLASSIC

PURPLE

2.99

2.99

3.49

2.99

2.49

2.99

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup

Vodka, Bols Apple Sour, Lemon 
Juice, Sugar Syrup

Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry 
Puree, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Vodka, Martini Dry, Strawberry 
Syrup

Vodka, Martini Dry

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, 
Sprite

COOL MINT

MANGO

PASSION STAR

3.49

3.49

2.49

Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Mint, 
Margarita Mix

Tequila, Triple Sec, Mango, 
Margarita Mix 

Tequila, Triple Sec, Peach Puree, 
Syrup Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree, 
Fresh Lemon Juice

MARGARITAS

MARTINIS



DOMESTIC OR IMPORTED ...
EVERY WING DESERVE A COMPANION 

HEINEKEN

AMSTEL LIGHT 

HOP HOUSE 13

BUDVAR

1.79

1.79

1.79

1.49

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.49

9.99

9.99

9.99

7.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

13.99

DRAFT BEER 

HEINEKEN

AMSTEL  LIGHT

TIGER

BIRA 91

SOL 12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

BEER BUCKETS

1/2 PINT PINT PITCHER TOWER
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HEINEKEN

AMSTEL LIGHT 

CORONA 

GUINNESS

BIRA 91

TIGER 

STRONG BOW CIDER

SOL 

EDELHOPFEN DIAT 

ALMAZA 

STELLA

2.49

2.49

3.49

4.49

2.49

2.99

2.79

2.49

2.99

2.99

2.79

BOTTLED BEER 



IT IS THE SPORTING SPIRT 
THAT COUNTS

SKYY BELVEDERE

GORDONS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

2.49

2.49

2.49

2.49

5.99

2.49

5.99

6.99SMIRNOFF

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

TANQUERAY 

VODKA

GIN

2.49

6.99

3.49

BRANDY

KWV 3 YEAR OLD

KWV 10 YEAR OLD

REMY MARTIN VSOP
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BACARDI SUPERIOR

CAPTAIN MORGAN 

CAMINO GOLD

PATRON SILVER

2.49

2.49

2.49

5.99

2.49

2.49

3.99

2.49

BACARDI GOLD

CAMINO WHITE

PATRON CAFÉ

EL JIMADOR 

RUM

TEQUILA

BLANCO
REPOSADO



2.49

2.99

4.99

2.49

2.49

4.49

3.99

3.99

3.49

2.99

5.49

3.49

IT IS THE SPORTING SPIRT 
THAT COUNTS

WHISKEY

PADDY IRISH

JW RED LABEL

J&B

DEWARS WHITE LABEL

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS 
TENNESSEE FIRE

TENNESSEE HONEY

WILD TURKEY 

JAMEISON IRISH

JW BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS

BULLEIT BOURBON

SOUTHERN COMFORT

WHISKEY LIQUORS
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ALL PRICES ARE IN BAHRAINI DINARS AND 
SUBJECT TO 5% GOVERNMENT LEVY, 5% VAT 

AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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